
Bezirksmeisterschaften Jugend und Senioren 2023 - BEZIRK BREISGAU

Klasse: Jungen 19 A Einzel       04.11.2023 Emmendingen

A1 3

0

Engler, David
TUS Bleichheim

B2

C1

0

3

-3,-3,-5

Buss, Justin

Vietze, Matteo

TTC Forchheim

TTC Suggental

A2

C2

1

3

-9,-9,7,-8

Kortlüke, Bastien

Klabe, Luca

TTC Forchheim

TTC Forchheim

B1

0

3Disch, Julian
FT V. 1844 Freiburg

3

0

5,8,8

Engler, David

Vietze, Matteo

0

3

-2,-9,-7

Klabe, Luca

Disch, Julian

Halbfinale

0

3

-3,-5,-7

Engler, David

Disch, Julian

Finale


